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RANK NATION TOTAL TIME

STAGE 1

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 2

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 3

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 4

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 5

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 6

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 7

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

1 Norway 7:10.7
FALLA Maiken Caspersen

WENG Lotta Udnes

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot

SKAR Sindre Bjoernestad

    2:06.6

    2:14.2

    1:16.8

    1:33.1

(1)     7:10.7

2 Sweden +2.5

NILSSON Stina

INGEMARSDOTTER Ida

SVENSSON Oskar

WESTBERG Karl-Johan

    1:36.3

    1:45.3

    1:51.2

    2:00.4

(2)     7:13.2

3 RUSSIA +42.4
BELORUKOVA Yulia

NEPRYAEVA Natalia

BOLSHUNOV Alexander

RETIVYKH Gleb

    1:52.0

    2:07.9

    1:38.2

    2:15.0

(3)     7:53.1

4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +1:03.1
DIGGINS Jessica

BJORNSEN Sadie

BOLGER Kevin

HAMILTON Simeon

    1:49.3

    1:53.9

    2:14.8

    2:15.8

(4)     8:13.8
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5 France +1:10.5
CLAUDEL Delphine

CHAMIOT MAITRAL Laura

JOUVE Richard

CHANAVAT Lucas

    2:38.3

    2:48.1

    1:24.8

    1:30.0

(5)     8:21.2

6 Italy +1:58.7

LAURENT Greta

BROCARD Elisa

PELLEGRINO Federico

DE FABIANI Francesco

    2:33.3

    2:36.4

    1:47.0

    2:12.7

(6)     9:09.4

7 Switzerland +2:06.4
VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien

FAEHNDRICH Nadine

HEDIGER Jovian

RUEESCH Jason

    2:13.3

    2:27.5

    2:17.9

    2:18.4

(7)     9:17.1

8 Finland +2:37.7
PARMAKOSKI Krista

EDER Mari

VUORINEN Lauri

HAKOLA Ristomatti

    2:19.5

    2:42.7

    2:22.9

    2:23.3

(8)     9:48.4
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9 Czech Republic +2:47.4
BERANOVA Tereza

JANATOVA Katerina

PECHOUSEK Jan

FELLNER Adam

    2:37.1

    2:38.3

    2:16.5

    2:26.2

(9)     9:58.1

10 Germany +2:49.4

RINGWALD Sandra

GIMMLER Laura

OLEX Max

EISENLAUER Sebastian

    2:34.0

    2:38.1

    2:23.5

    2:24.5

(10)    10:00.1

11 Austria +2:58.0
UNTERWEGER Lisa

STADLOBER Teresa

BALDAUF Dominik

HABENICHT Tobias

    2:44.0

    2:44.4

    2:16.5

    2:23.8

(11)    10:08.7

12 Canada +3:11.7
BEATTY Dahria

NISHIKAWA Emily

HARVEY Alex

VALJAS Len

    2:45.3

    2:48.8

    2:24.0

    2:24.3

(12)    10:22.4
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